
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03062 1713 9/18/2023 0700 26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA AVE

N/A NO LOSS S1 MH/OLDER/SHORT IN STATURE WRG AN
ORANGE CONSTRUCTION REFLECTIVE VEST. S2
UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN AN
OLDER MODEL WHITE UTILITY TRUCK.

ASSAULT 23-03079 1713 9/19/2023 1345 26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-03114 1710 9/21/2023 2240 2200 BLK 241ST ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MALE/510/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK
HOODIE AND BLK PANTS. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY OR SILVER
NEWER MODEL VOLVO SUV W/ DAMAGE ON THE
CENTER OF THE DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR.

GRAND THEFT 23-03119 1714 9/21/2023 2105 1900 BLK PCH N/A TRAILER S1 MALE/509/THIN BUILD WRG A GRY HAT, GRY
HOODIE, AND DARK PANTS. S2 MALE/507/THIN
BUILD WRG A GRY HAT, GRY HOODIE, AND DARK
PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN AN
OLDER MODEL 4 DR LIFTED WHITE PICKUP
TRUCK.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03055 1730 9/16/2023-9
/17/2023

2000
-074

26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

WINDOWS LEFT
PARTIALLY OPEN

CREDIT CARD, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03063 1730 9/17/2023-9
/18/2023

0000
-090

6000 BLK VIA
SONOMA

N/A BLK 2020 MERCEDES 560
S-CLASS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (09/17/2023 - 09/23/2023)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, ELDER ABUSE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 3
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03068 1736 9/17/2023 1600
-180
0

30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

DRIVER SIDE
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-03070 1734 9/18/2023 0600
-200
0

5900 BLK ARMAGA
SPRING RD

PRY MARKS ON
DOOR

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03080 1746 9/19/2023 1540
-160
0

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

US CURRENCY, PURSE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-03088 1746 9/20/2023 0226 28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

FRONT GLASS
WINDOW
SHATTERED

US CURRENCY 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 23-03101 1745 8/23/2023 1000 29000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR EAST

N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03123 1746 9/22/2023 0800
-212
0

1800 BLK TRUDIE
DR

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 23-03141 1734 9/23/2023-9
/24/2023

2330
-100

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

N/A BICYCLE RACK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03057 1760 9/15/2023-9
/17/2023

1500
-180
0

WILLIAMSBURG LN MASTER BEDROOM
WINDOW
SHATTERED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 23-03067 1724 9/18/2023 1141
-114

PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CLOTHING SUSPECT MB/40-50/BALD WRG A WHITE SHIRT,
BLK SHORTS, AND BLK SHOES.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03120 1720 9/22/2023 1500
-153
0

25000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
HANDLE DAMAGED

FANNY PACK, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 23-03134 1722 9/19/2023-9
/23/2023

1100
-112

27000 BLK
CONESTOGA DR

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 23-03106 1750 9/18/2023-9
/19/2023

1700
-150

900 BLK LA
ALAMEDA AVE

N/A GARBAGE CAN SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 23-03117 1750 9/22/2023 1115 1000 BLK W 1ST ST OPEN FOR BUSINESS SKI MASKS, BEVERAGE SJ1 MH WRG A BLK RAIDERS HOODIE AND BLK
PANTS. SJ2 MH WRG A GRY SHIRT AND BLK
PANTS. S3 FW. SJ4 MALE. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A LIGHT BLUE NISSAN ROGUE.

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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